DATE
TERMS
PROJECT

CH-1 248

CH-2 18
CH-03
CH-4 1
Ch-5 20
CH-6 5
D-1 256
D-2 2

Bringing Life to Work

Interiors for Business, Inc.

409 N. River Street

Batavia, llinois 60510
630.761.1070 Main

630.761.1065 Fax
www.interiorsforbusiness.com

CUSTOMER
Rutledge Hall

3/3/2021 REVISED 3/25/2021 WORKPLACE CONSULTANT Alex Carsi x50

50% Downpayment / Net 15
Rutledge Hall - Lincolnwood

Smith System Flavors Chair 18" Shell
On Casters

Shell: Apple Green

Frame: Platinum

Smith System Flavors Chair 16" Shell
On Casters

Shell: Apple Green

Frame: Platinum

Eliminated from Scope

Allseating Entail Instock with Arms
Casters

Basic Synchro Tilt

Seat Slider

Frame: Black Nylon

Back: Onyx

Seat Upholstery: Black

HON - Accommodate Guest Chair, Fixed Arms
Casters

Shell: Textured Black Frame

Upholstery: Grade 1 - Color TBD

Kl My Way Low Arm Sled Base Lounge
Contrasting Fabrics

Upholstery 1: Grade 5

Upholstery 2: Grade 5

Smith System Silhouette Desk
20x27 w/ adjustable height legs
On Casters

Steel Bookbox/Base: Platinum
Laminate: Classic Linen

Edge Band: Persian Blue

Kl Ruckus Cantilever ADA Set Screw Adjustable Desk
Rolling Base

Book Basket: Blue Grey

Base: Blue Grey

Edge: Splash

CUSTOMER SERVICE Jenny Dewey x23

95.71

88.92

237.50

233.44

1,185.30

220.45

358.02

QUOTE

23,736.08

1,600.56

237.50

4,668.80

5,926.50

56,435.20

716.04
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DATE
TERMS
PROJECT

M-2a 1
M-2b 1
T-1 4
T-2 2
T-3

2
T-4 1

Bringing Life to Work

Interiors for Business, Inc. CUSTOMER
409 N. River Street Rutledge Hall

Batavia, llinois 60510
630.761.1070 Main

630.761.1065 Fax
www.interiorsforbusiness.com

3/3/2021 REVISED 3/25/2021 WORKPLACE CONSULTANT Alex Carsi x50

50% Downpayment / Net 15
Rutledge Hall - Lincolnwood

Media Technologies Lecturn with Storage
Stowaway with Storage Cabinet

Loop Pull: Nickel

HPL Top: Wilsonart Grey Mesh 4877

PVC Top: Rehau C600244 Silver Grey

HPL Case/Door: Wilsonart Harvest Maple 7953
PVC Case/Door: Rehau CP40003 Solar Oak
Powder Coat: 809 Silver

Hingers: H3 Concealed

Casters: Gray

Pulls: P2

Smith Systems - Mobile Storage Shelves
Cascade Mega Cabinet, Doors, Shelves
Whiteboard on Back

End Panel: Persian Blue

Edge: Persian Blue

Smith Systems - Mobile Storage - Totes and Shelves
Cascade Mega Cabinet with Totes and Shelves
Doors, Shelves, One Row of Totes (8)

Whiteboard on Back

End Panel: Persian Blue

Edge: Persian Blue

Kl - Café Table

Athens Table - Round, Flat Disc Base, 6" Column, Fixed Height
60" Diam x 29"H

Edge: TBD

Laminate: TBD - Manufacturer's Standard

Base: Powdercoat

Kl - C Table Max, 26", Fixed Height, Round with Curve,
24" Worksurface

Laminate/Edge: TBD

Base: TBD

Smith System Classroom Table

Elemental Rectangular Table - Adjustable Height

30"D x 60"W

Laminate: Classic Linen

Edgeband: Persian Blue

Base: Platinum Add Casters 48.78 ea

Kl - MyWay Laminate End Table, 24D x 24W x 22H
Laminate/Edge: TBD
Base: TBD

CUSTOMER SERVICE Jenny Dewey x23

1,137.50

899.08

1,139.91

1,073.52

265.68

316.16

48.78

432.00

QUOTE

23,887.50

899.08

1,139.91

4,294.08

531.36

632.32

432.00
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QUOTE

Interiors for Business, Inc. CUSTOMER

409 N. River Street Rutledge Hall
Batavia, llinois 60510

630.761.1070 Main

630.761.1065 Fax

www.interiorsforbusiness.com

DATE 3/3/2021 REVISED 3/25/2021 WORKPLACE CONSULTANT Alex Carsi x50
TERMS 50% Downpayment / Net 15
PROJECT Rutledge Hall - Lincolnwood CUSTOMER SERVICE Jenny Dewey x23

FREIGHT ESTIMATE (Smith System and Allseating)

1 From Factory to IFB's Designated Warehouse 14,415.07 14,415.07

LABOR - prevailing wage

1 Receive / Deliver / Install during Normal Business Hours 22,540.00 22,540.00
Monday through Friday
Areas must be Free and Clear Prior to Delivery
Based on One Trip, One Continuous Phase
Any Additional Trips due to Site Conditions would Incur
Additional Costs
Includes Debris Removal to Installer's Dumpster

PURCHASING CONTRACTS QUOTED ABOVE
Kl: SourceWell
Steeelcase: E&I
Smith System: E&I

Material 125,136.93

To accept this order please sign and return. -
Sales Tax 8.00% -

X Freight 14,415.07

Print Name: Labor 22,540.00

PO Number: Design -
Tariff -

TOTAL $ 162,092.00

Deposit required at time of order - Ask about available leasing options - This quote is valid for 30 days
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