



Interiors for Business, Inc.

409 N. River Street Batavia, Illinois 60510 630.761.1070 Main 630.761.1065 Fax

www.interiorsforbusiness.com

DATE TERMS PROJECT 3/3/2021 REVISED 3/25/2021 50% Downpayment / Net 15 Rutledge Hall - Lincolnwood

CUSTOMERRutledge Hall

WORKPLACE CONSULTANT Alex Carsi x50

CUSTOMER SERVICE Jenny Dewey x23

		ŭ	, ,	
#	QTY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	EXTENDED
CH-1	248	Smith System Flavors Chair 18" Shell On Casters Shell: Apple Green Frame: Platinum	95.71	23,736.08
CH-2	18	Smith System Flavors Chair 16" Shell On Casters Shell: Apple Green Frame: Platinum	88.92	1,600.56
CH-03		Eliminated from Scope		
CH-4	1	Allseating Entail Instock with Arms Casters Basic Synchro Tilt Seat Slider Frame: Black Nylon Back: Onyx Seat Upholstery: Black	237.50	237.50
Ch-5	20	HON - Accommodate Guest Chair, Fixed Arms Casters Shell: Textured Black Frame Upholstery: Grade 1 - Color TBD	233.44	4,668.80
CH-6	5	KI My Way Low Arm Sled Base Lounge Contrasting Fabrics Upholstery 1: Grade 5 Upholstery 2: Grade 5	1,185.30	5,926.50
D-1	256	Smith System Silhouette Desk 20x27 w/ adjustable height legs On Casters Steel Bookbox/Base: Platinum Laminate: Classic Linen Edge Band: Persian Blue	220.45	56,435.20
D-2	2	KI Ruckus Cantilever ADA Set Screw Adjustable Desk Rolling Base Book Basket: Blue Grey Base: Blue Grey Edge: Splash	358.02	716.04

Bringing **Life** to Work Page 1 of 3





Interiors for Business, Inc.

409 N. River Street Batavia, Illinois 60510 630.761.1070 Main 630.761.1065 Fax

www.interiorsforbusiness.com

DATE TERMS PROJECT 3/3/2021 REVISED 3/25/2021 50% Downpayment / Net 15 Rutledge Hall - Lincolnwood

CUSTOMERRutledge Hall

WORKPLACE CONSULTANT Alex Carsi x50

CUSTOMER SERVICE Jenny Dewey x23

# M-1	QTY 21	Media Technologies Lecturn with Storage Stowaway with Storage Cabinet Loop Pull: Nickel HPL Top: Wilsonart Grey Mesh 4877 PVC Top: Rehau C600244 Silver Grey HPL Case/Door: Wilsonart Harvest Maple 7953 PVC Case/Door: Rehau CP40003 Solar Oak Powder Coat: 809 Silver Hingers: H3 Concealed Casters: Gray Pulls: P2	AMOUNT 1,137.50	23,887.50
M-2a	1	Smith Systems - Mobile Storage Shelves Cascade Mega Cabinet, Doors, Shelves Whiteboard on Back End Panel: Persian Blue Edge: Persian Blue	899.08	899.08
M-2b	1	Smith Systems - Mobile Storage - Totes and Shelves Cascade Mega Cabinet with Totes and Shelves Doors, Shelves, One Row of Totes (8) Whiteboard on Back End Panel: Persian Blue Edge: Persian Blue	1,139.91	1,139.91
T-1	4	KI - Café Table Athens Table - Round, Flat Disc Base, 6" Column, Fixed Height 60" Diam x 29"H Edge: TBD Laminate: TBD - Manufacturer's Standard Base: Powdercoat	1,073.52	4,294.08
T-2	2	KI - C Table Max, 26", Fixed Height, Round with Curve, 24" Worksurface Laminate/Edge: TBD Base: TBD	265.68	531.36
T-3	2	Smith System Classroom Table Elemental Rectangular Table - Adjustable Height 30"D x 60"W Laminate: Classic Linen Edgeband: Persian Blue	316.16	632.32
T-4	1	Base: Platinum Add Casters 48.78 ea KI - MyWay Laminate End Table, 24D x 24W x 22H Laminate/Edge: TBD Base: TBD	48.78 432.00	432.00

Bringing **Life** to Work Page 2 of 3





Interiors for Business, Inc.

409 N. River Street Batavia, Illinois 60510 630.761.1070 Main 630.761.1065 Fax

www.interiorsforbusiness.com

DATE TERMS PROJECT

3/3/2021 REVISED 3/25/2021 50% Downpayment / Net 15 Rutledge Hall - Lincolnwood **CUSTOMER**Rutledge Hall

WORKPLACE CONSULTANT Alex Carsi x50

CUSTOMER SERVICE Jenny Dewey x23

#	QTY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	EXTENDED
		FREIGHT ESTIMATE (Smith System and Allseating)		
	1	From Factory to IFB's Designated Warehouse	14,415.07	14,415.07
		LABOR - prevailing wage		
	1	Receive / Deliver / Install during Normal Business Hours Monday through Friday Areas must be Free and Clear Prior to Delivery Based on One Trip, One Continuous Phase Any Additional Trips due to Site Conditions would Incur Additional Costs Includes Debris Removal to Installer's Dumpster PURCHASING CONTRACTS QUOTED ABOVE KI: SourceWell Steeelcase: E&I Smith System: E&I	22,540.00	22,540.00

	Material	125,136.93
To accept this order please sign and return.		-
	Sales Tax 8.00%	-
X	Freight	14,415.07
Print Name:	Labor	22,540.00
PO Number:	Design	-
	Tariff	-
	TOTAL \$	162 092 00

Deposit required at time of order - Ask about available leasing options - This quote is valid for 30 days

Bringing **Life** to Work Page 3 of 3